Dr. Tim Kimmel
Grace Based Families

Date

7/1/22

7/4/22
71522
7/6/22
7722
7/8/22

7/11/22
7/12/22
7/13/22
7/14/22
7/15/22

7/18/22
7/19/22
7/20/22
7121/22
7/22/22

7/25/22
7/26/22
7/27/22
7/28/22
7/29/22

Day

Fri

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri

Mon
Tues
Wed

Thu
Fri

db

famil

matters.

MITNUTE

Sixty-Second Daily Radio Programs With Dr. Tim Kimmel & Karis Kimmel Murray

July 2022 Tracksheet

Title Time
Reaching Millennials (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60
Faith and Doubt :60
Secure Love :60
Too Much Stuff In Kids Rooms :60
Grand Parenting Alliances :60
Not Our Kids (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60
Character Begins in the Nursery :60
Batmom and Batdad :60
Cocoon Christianity-l :60
Keeping Your Sanity :60
Fire to Grow (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60
Gentleness and Strength :60
Love is a 5 Letter Word :60
Are Grades a Good Measurement for a Child’s Future Potential? :60
Grace Along the Way :60
Faithful Wounds (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60
Dad Skills 1 :60
Dad Skills 2 :60
Cocoon Christianity-ll :60
A Truth Kids Can Count On :60
Get Bored (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

Mecdi¢

For radio clearance contact Rachel Koch at Media Solutions
Phone: 800.828.0923 - E-Mail: mediasolutions.inbox@gmail.com

These radio programs can also be downloaded at
www.RadioProgramsOnline.com/FMM

Contact information for Family Matters Minute
PO Box 14382 Scottsdale, AZ 85267
Phone: 800.467.4596
Website: www.FamilyMatters.net &

www.GraceBasedFamilies.com



