



Dr. Tim KimmelGrace Based Families

Sixty-Second Daily Radio Programs With Dr. Tim Kimmel & Karis Kimmel Murray

July 2022 Tracksheet

Date	Day	Title	Time
7/1/22	Fri	Reaching Millennials (with Karis Kimmel Murray)	:60
7/4/22	Mon	Faith and Doubt	:60
7/5/22	Tues	Secure Love	:60
7/6/22	Wed	Too Much Stuff In Kids Rooms	:60
7/7/22	Thu	Grand Parenting Alliances	:60
7/8/22	Fri	Not Our Kids (with Karis Kimmel Murray)	:60
7/11/22	Mon	Character Begins in the Nursery	:60
7/12/22	Tues	Batmom and Batdad	:60
7/13/22	Wed	Cocoon Christianity-I	:60
7/14/22	Thu	Keeping Your Sanity	:60
7/15/22	Fri	Fire to Grow (with Karis Kimmel Murray)	:60
7/18/22	Mon	Gentleness and Strength	:60
7/19/22	Tues	Love is a 5 Letter Word	:60
7/20/22	Wed	Are Grades a Good Measurement for a Child's Future Potential?	:60
7/21/22	Thu	Grace Along the Way	:60
7/22/22	Fri	Faithful Wounds (with Karis Kimmel Murray)	:60
7/25/22	Mon	Dad Skills 1	:60
7/26/22	Tues	Dad Skills 2	:60
7/27/22	Wed	Cocoon Christianity-II	:60
7/28/22	Thu	A Truth Kids Can Count On	:60
7/29/22	Fri	Get Bored (with Karis Kimmel Murray)	:60



For radio clearance contact Rachel Koch at Media Solutions Phone: 800.828.0923 - E-Mail: mediasolutions.inbox@gmail.com

Contact information for Family Matters Minute PO Box 14382 Scottsdale, AZ 85267 Phone: 800.467.4596 Website: www.FamilyMatters.net & www.GraceBasedFamilies.com

These radio programs can also be downloaded at www.RadioProgramsOnline.com/FMM